OFFICE

NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

National President

Colleen Orfanello

Colleen.mopha@gmail.com

National Senior Vice President

Kay.lo Baucom

Karenbaucom8@gmail.com

National Junior Vice President

Barbar Hale-Ray

brth@aoel.com

*National Chaplain Gwen Gilliard chaplain.mobha@gmail.cam
National Secretary Judy Fiddler mophauxsec@gmail.com
Mational Treasurer Tracy Derr mophatreas2021@gmail.com
National Membership Cheryl Perez members.mopha@gmail.com
National Parliamentarian Jan Knapp jknapp@purpleheartmi.com

Region 2 President

Karen Larabel

kstarabel1@sbcglobal.net

Region 4 President

Jo Ann Croney

jacroney51@gmail.com

Region 5 President

Fran Holtgreven

frannie50@hotmail.com

Sgt-at-Arms/VAVS rep

Linda Varejcka

jfvarejcka@windstream.net

Michigan Department President

Robherta Eaton

robertaeaton1949@att.net

Minnesota Department President

Sheryl Osburn

SherylOsburn@bethel.edu

Nebraska Department President

Barbara Counihan

becounihan49@gmail.com

Ohio Department President

Kasandra Christner (New)

kchristnerB2@gmail.com

Wisconsin Department President

Karen Blashka

kblashka @sbcglobal.net

Florida Department President

Betty Ann Brunton (New}

bbrunton401@aol.com

Georgia Department President

Cheryl Gibson

gibsoncheryl28@gmail.com

Mississippi Department President

Vanessa Duett

BennyDuett@yahoo.com (new)

Colorado Department President

Rita Cusack

cusack20@comcast.net

Louisiana Department President

Teviah Gilliard

teviah.gilliard@yahoo.com

Texas Department President

Joyce Dalton

jdalton8315@gmail.com

Past National President

Patricia Sharpe

pasharpe170@gmail.com

Past National President

Lucille Kinney

LucilleKinney@verizon.net

Past National President

Bannie Dumler

kedbjd @windstream.net

Past National President

Joan Walsh

fiwal@sssnet.com

Past National President

Carol Lance

byumarine@aol.com

Past National President

Judith Spaulding

judith.spaulding@att.net

Past National President

Nancy Lee Birschbach

pnibirschbach@yahoo.com

Past National President

Jane Stoel

janecswi@gmail.com

Past National President

Gwendolyn Gilliard

gwen gilliard@gmail.com

Past Naticnal President

Karen Haltiner

karenhaltiner9171@comcast.net

Past National President

Barb Cherone

c.her1@yahoo.com

Past National President

Barbara Cannode

bmc5852@yahoo.com

Past National President

Jan Knapp

jknapp@purpleheartmi.com

Past National President

Eileen Qltmann

teasippintady@yahoo.com

Past National President

Terri Shattuck

bitshattuck@gmail.com

Past National President

Gloria Sanchez

gsanchez1b@gmail.com

Past National President

Diane Petrini

diane.mopha@gmail.com

Past National President

Cheryl Perez

cheryl. mopha@gmail.com

Past National President

Amanda Flener

Aflener1@gmail.com




